2013 Mistrovstvi CR v Rally historickych automobill - Absolutni poradi

. Jezdec
. KALISTA Jifi
. KANA Jifi
. NAVRATIL Jifi
. KREJCA Jan
. PETRASEK Jifi
HLADIK Jifi
HEJHAL Petr
. STEINER Pavel
. HYLAN Michal
SUBRT Jifi
. STOLFA Jindfich
. FELT FrantiSek
. FREI Jan
. LISKA Milan
. HUSTY Petr
. KNIZEK Martin
17. CURIN Vlastimil
= SIMA Frantiek
19. SVOBODA Bohumir jr.
= PELCNER Jaroslav jr.
21. SLEHOFER Michal
MIKOSKA Frantiek
SVOBODA Bohumir
= JUN Miroslav
= TESKA Jifi
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Nar. Soutézici
CZE Cakl Karel
CZE Kana Jifi

CZE Interaction Ford Czech Rally Team

CZE Krejc¢a Jan

CZE Petrasek Jiri
CZE Hladik Jifi

CZE Hejhal Petr

CZE Pelcner Jaroslav
CZE Cufin Vlastimil

CZE Autospektrum Marianské Lazné

CZE Stolfa Jindfich
CZE Felt FrantiSek
CZE ASK Klatovy
CZE ASK Klatovy
CZE Oldtimer Racing
CZE Sim(inek Pavel
CZE Cufin Vlastimil
CZE Rally Klub Straky
CZE Trnény Karel
CZE Pelcner Jaroslav
CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE SAS Zlin

CZE Trnény Karel
CZE Jun Miroslav
CZE THK Motorsport

Vozidlo

Subaru Legacy RS

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Skoda 130 LR

Opel Ascona B

Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTi
Skoda 110

Suzuki Swift GTi

Skoda Favorit136 L
Skoda 130 LR

Skoda 130 L

Skoda 110 L

Skoda 130 LR

Skoda 1000 MB

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT AM
Skoda Favorit136 L
Skoda Favorit136 L
Skoda 130 LR

Skoda 1000 MB

Skoda Favorit136 L
Lada 2105 VFTS

Vaz 21011 MTX

Skoda 110 R Coupe
Skoda 130 L

Trabant 601 R

Trida
D4
D4
D4
D1
D3
D1
C1
D1
D1
D1
D1
C1
D1
C1
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D2
D1
D1
D1
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Total Spolujezdec
105 SOFR Michal
70 KALISTOVA Martina
66 KOURIL Vit
63 SARKA Pavel
62 KRAL Josef
38 WIMMER Jifi
28 HEJHAL Martin
23 JINDERLE Jan jr.
17 MIKULKA Martin
17 JONAK Jan
16 HAWEL Zdenék
15 ZIRKLER Jifi
13 TOUS Radek
10 BROZIK Miroslav
9 TESAR Vaclav
8 SIMUNEK Petr
7 VOREL Vaclav
7 STARY Petr
6 JAKL Radek
6 PELCNER Jaroslav
5 SEKYRA Véaclav
5 MIKOSKA Jan
5 TROJAN Ivan
5 JUN Pavel
5 TESKOVA Katefina
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
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